

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88936386

Data publicarii	03.11.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.157,03 RON - 2.157,03 RON

Descriere: DISC DEBITAT 115 X1 5 3,74815 18,91 PROFIL COLT AL 2M 30X0 27 29,41 794,12 BANDA BTUM,150 1,00 163,87 163,87 SILICON UNIVERSAL 10 20,168 201,68 CAPAC DOZA 6 1,26 7,56 MUFA GEBO 3/4 1 47,90 47,90 MUFA GEBO 1/2 1 38,66 38,66 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 1 38,66 38,66 RED 3/4-1/2 1 3,78 3,78 LOCTITTE 1 51,26 51,26 SILICON POLIMAX 1 45,38 45,38 CIL SIG 70 CTR 1 46,22 46,22 MANUSI BBC 9 2,52 22,69 GLET CT 126 20KG 2 35,30 70,59 GRESIE 33X33 KAPRI GRI 1,77 46,22 81,81 COLTAR AL 2,5M 3 23,53 70,59 DISTANTIERE 2MM 1 5,04 5,04 ADEZIV CM11 25KG 2 43,70 87,39 CARAMDA PLINA 10 3,19 31,93 PLASA FIBRA 1 2,94 2,94 KIT CE40 2KG GRI 1 29,41 29,41 COT FL WC 1 23,53 23,53 AMORSA 4L 5 54,62 273,11 TOTAL 2157,03 2157,03
